Smart High-Side Power Switch
RM75150 Datasheet
RM75150_REV1.1 www.reactor-micro.com Shaanxi Reactor Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
1.Basic Features 2.Description
 Short circuit protection
 Current limitation
 Overload protection
 Over voltage protection

Nominal load current IL(nom) 1.4 A
Short circuit current limit IL(SCp) 3 A
5.Ordering Code
Device
Package
Type
Marking Materials Package
Package
Qty
RM75150SS SOT-223 RM75150SS Halogen free Tape&reel 10 reels/box 30k/box 3000/reel
RM75150ESA ESOP8L RM75150ESA Halogen free Tape&reel 10 reels/box 40k/box 4000/reel
RM75150ESB ESOP8L RM75150ESB Halogen free Tape&reel 10 reels/box 40k/box 4000/reel
Smart High-Side Power Switch
RM75150 Datasheet
RM75150_REV1.1 www.reactor-micro.com Shaanxi Reactor Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
Table of Contents
1.Basic Features ..............................................................................................................1
2.Description ....................................................................................................................1